
 
 
 
 

 

Date 
Public Board 

Meeting 
Private Board 

Meeting 

Thursday, 19 January 2023   

Thursday, 23 February 2023   

Tuesday, 07 March 2023 (ad hoc)   

Thursday, 23 March 2023   

Thursday, 27 April 2023   

Thursday, 18 May 2023   

Thursday, 22 June 2023   

Thursday, 13 July 2023   

Wednesday, 02 August 2023 (ad hoc)   

Thursday, 21 September 2023   

Thursday, 19 October 2023   

Thursday, 16 November 2023   

Thursday, 14 December 2023   

 

The exact times of Board meetings are communicated on the UKEB website five working 
days before the meeting. 

 

 

https://www.endorsement-board.uk/events

